

All Occasion Contract

Enhancing your Beauty On Your Special Day

THIS SERVICE CONTRACT is made and entered into as of (date), By and between (client name)
whose address is
And True Beauty Moments Artistry, Whose business address is undisclosed until contract has been signed and completed. In consideration of the mutual covenants herein contained, and intending to be legally bound hereby, the client and True Beauty Moments Artistry agree as follows:
1) Artist/ Stylist obligation to give services hereunder is subject to the unavailability of the Artist/ Stylist as a result of sickness, accidents, natural disasters and other reasons beyond the Artist/ Stylist control.
2) READY LOCATION: The hair and/or makeup application(s) will take place at the following location. Home/Hotel:
Street Address:
Contact Name and Phone:
3) Date and Time of Bridal Session:
Date of the photo shoot:
Time client(s) needs to be ready by(specified and agreed upon) The Artist/ Stylist will set up 15 min. before the agreed "start time"
The Artist/ Stylist will set up 13 mm. before the agreed start time
PAYMENT: To book True Beauty Moments Artistry a payment is due in full
consideration for all services before the Bridal hair and/or makeup session are
rendered by client.
A non-refundable payment is required to reserve the
date of your bridal hair and/or makeup A) Client will pay 100% of the contract total
Payable to: True Beauty Moments Artistry and agrees to make the following payment in U.S. funds by

cash or check, paid on (date)Amount paid \$
B) Hourly Rate: \$50 per hour If Artist is needed for touch-ups afterwards.
C) What time will that be at(Travel Fee Rate: \$1 per mile to Location x2.)
Locationl:
Street Address:
4) CANCELLATION: In the event Client cancels the Hair and/or Makeup
Service Contract, Client will lose the payment made to: True Beauty Moments Artistry and
Client will have no further liability to Artist hereunder.
Page.1
5) MISCELLANEOUS: The Hair and/or Makeup Service Agreement and the attached
Here to rider(s), If any, set forth the entire agreement between the parties, and may
not be amended except in writing signed by both parties. This Artistry Agreement will
be governed by and constructed accordance with the laws of the State of Texas,
Without regard to the principles of conflicts of law. In any action or
proceeding involving a dispute between the client and True Beauty Moments Artistry
arising out of this Artistry Service Agreement, the prevailing party will be
entitled to receive from the losing party reasonable attorney's fees.
True Beauty Moments Artistry and Client have each caused this Service Contract to
be signed by it duly authorized representative.
Client Name (print)
Client Signature
Date
Signature
True Beauty Moments Artistry
Date
PHOTOGRAPHY RELEASE FORM
I hereby grant True Beauty Moments Artistry the irrevocable and unrestricted right to use and
publish photographs
of me, or in which I may be included, for library publications, electronic reproductions
(websites) and/or promotional
materials or any other purpose and in any manner or medium. I hereby release the
photographer and True Beauty
Moments Artistry from all claims and liability relating to said photographs. (If this section is
not sign by Bride, your
photographer will not be allowed to take any picture's of the party getting hair and makeup
done by True Beauty
Moments Artistry)
Printed Name:
Printed Name: Date:
Printed Name: Date: Signature:
Printed Name: Date: Signature: All rates/ pricing are subject to change at any time without prior notice unless a full
Printed Name: Date: Signature: All rates/ pricing are subject to change at any time without prior notice unless a full payment has been
Printed Name: Date: Signature: All rates/ pricing are subject to change at any time without prior notice unless a full payment has been received. A non-refundable payment is required to reserve the date of your hair and/or
Printed Name:
Printed Name: Date: Signature: All rates/ pricing are subject to change at any time without prior notice unless a full payment has been received. A non-refundable payment is required to reserve the date of your hair and/or makeup services. Initials
Printed Name:
Printed Name:
Printed Name:

<u>Services</u>
Circle or Highlight if applies
HD Airbrush Makeup
□□Hair & Make-up \$150 Includes false lash application
□□Make-up Only \$75
□□Hair Only \$75
DDFalse Eyelashes \$15
□□Full size lip gloss \$10
□□\$10 Extra charge for Long/ thick hair (First strap or longer)
□□\$10 Extra Charge for Waterproof/ Sweat proof Airbrush Makeup
□□Airbrush Right Arm/Left Arm/Chest/Back \$25ea X
□□Spray on Thinning Hair \$10
□□Tattoo Cover up starting at \$35 (fist size)
💵\$20 Touch up kit (All the essentials you need for a quick touch up to maintain a stunning
and flawless finish look through the end of your wedding reception or event)
 Hair extensions clips \$5 every 2 clips (hair extensions not provided)
Total =\$
All services are quoted within the first 15 miles of 16506 FM 529 Suite 115-135
Houston Texas 77095. Each additional mile is a \$1 /mile round trip.
Travel Fee
•
(No Charge for the first 15 miles)
Additional Artist/ Stylist Travel Fee = \$
Total Services Contracted: \$

Additional Fees

• Bookings must be a minimum of 2 weeks in advance or additional

"Last Minute" fee of \$20 = \$_____

- Remain on Site for Touch Ups \$50/hour plus travel fee = \$_____

Special Occasions For Any Event (Please circle or Highlight)

(Non-Bridal or Ouince)

• Glamour Package" (Ages 18 or under)

Want to look like a celebrity? We will give you that flawless look you'll love. Prom/Homecoming airbrush makeup and hair styling \$130

Mirror Mirror on the Wall

Airbrush Makeup Application

Flawless, picture perfect, kiss proof, tear proof, sweat proof. \$75

- Hair Styling- A flawless style until perfection for your special event. \$75
- Traditional Makeup Application

True Beauty Moments only uses the highest quality brands are used. You may even learn a few tips and tricks, bonus! \$65

Entourage

Don't leave anyone out! Treat your bridal party or special guests to our luxury beauty services too! Ask about our fun and frilly gift bags. Don't forget to inquire about a party of 5 or more. Keep it Fancy" We also offer spa services for your bridal party ask us about it.

- Formal Up do Style \$75
 - Let Your Hair Down
- Hair Styled half up half down, or simply down) \$65
 - The Shirley Temple
 Hair Styling and Age Appropriate Makeup for Ages 12 and under \$55
 Additional Packages- HD Airbrush Makeup & Hair (All Occasion)

1-2 people \$150	X
3-4 people \$140	X
5-6 people \$135	X

Sunless Tanning Packages

These prices are individually and expire in 30 days

1x \$55	X	
2X \$90	X	
3X \$135	X	
Parties more than 4X people \$ 180.00	X	

• **Special Addenda** (Between True Beauty Moments Artistry and Client)

lients Name:
ddress:
none Number:
mail:
gnature:



PLEASE KEEP THIS COPY

Important information
Payment payable to:
Please Mail the contract to:

<u>True Beauty Moments Artistry</u> 16506 FM 529 Suite115-135 Houston Texas 77095

Any questions or concerns please contact us: 832-441-9850

Fax:281-463-4991
281-861-1106
info@tbmartistry.com
www.tbmartistry.com
www.facebook.com/TrueBeautyMomentsArtistry ("LIKE" our fan page)

Write a review about our services on:

Yelp.com Review:

http://www.yelp.com/biz/true-beauty-moments-artistry-houston

Google Review:

http://maps.google.com/maps?hl=en&q=true+beauty+moments+artistry&um=1&ie=UTF-8&ei=ZEK4TqE_4aaxAvvRje4D&sa=X&oi=mode_link&ct=mode&cd=3&ved=0CBkQ_AUoAg

Please make yourself a copy of signed contract as we do not return it back,

Once contract is received a confirmation email will be sent out.

Thank you for hiring us for YOUR SPECIAL DAY!

True Beauty Moments Artistry Team.